
TIME

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B

3rd Pool B vs 3rd Pool C

3rd Pool C vs 3rd Pool A

LUNCH                                LUNCH                              LUNCH

TS vs LCC

FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 3

1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B

1st Pool B vs 1st Pool C

1st Pool C vs 1st Pool A

2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B

2nd Pool B vs 2nd Pool C

2nd Pool C vs 2nd Pool A

LCC vs BCS 

BCS vs TS

SC SR vs WIC

WIC vs SH

SH vs SC SR

AGR vs SC JR

SC JR vs ECS

ECS vs AGR

THE STUDY (TS)

STANSTEAD SENIOR (SC SR)

WEST ISLAND COLLEGE (WIC)
SACRED HEART (SH)

ALEXANDER GALT (AGR)

STANSTEAD JUNIOR (SC JR)
MS. EDGAR'S & MS. CRAMP'S (ECS)

37th Annual Senior Girl's Invitational Tournament

POOL A POOL B POOL C

LOWER CANADA COLLEGE (LCC)

BISHOP'S COLLEGE SCHOOL (BCS)


