37th Annual Senior Girl's Invitational Tournament

POOL A

LOWER CANADA COLLEGE (LCC)
BISHOP'S COLLEGE SCHOOL (BCS)

THE STUDY (TS)

POOL B
STANSTEAD SENIOR (SC SR)
WEST ISLAND COLLEGE (WIC)
SACRED HEART (SH)

POOL C

ALEXANDER GALT (AGR)

STANSTEAD JUNIOR (SC JR)

MS. EDGAR'S & MS. CRAMP'S (ECS)

TIME	FIELD 1	FIELD 2	FIELD 3
9:30 AM	LCC vs BCS	SC SR vs WIC	AGR vs SC JR
10:30 AM	BCS vs TS	WIC vs SH	SC JR vs ECS
11:30 AM	TS vs LCC	SH vs SC SR	ECS vs AGR
	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
2:00 PM	1st Pool A vs 1st Pool B	2nd Pool A vs 2nd Pool B	3rd Pool A vs 3rd Pool B
3:00 PM	1st Pool B vs 1st Pool C	2nd Pool B vs 2nd Pool C	3rd Pool B vs 3rd Pool C
4:00 PM	1st Pool C vs 1st Pool A	2nd Pool C vs 2nd Pool A	3rd Pool C vs 3rd Pool A